
 
 

$1,000,000 GTD MAIN EVENT ($3,000 BUY-IN) 

SATELLITE SCHEDULE 
100+ GUARANTEED SEATS* 

 

Date Time Buy-In Event Starting Chips 
Guaranteed  

Seats 
Levels 

1/5/2025 (Sun) 3:15 PM $200/$100 Rebuy Satellite 20,000/10,000 3 15 MIN 

1/10/2025 (Fri) 4:15 PM $30 Freeroll Satellite 15,000 1 15 MIN 

1/11/2025 (Sat) 3:15 PM $200/$100 Rebuy Satellite 20,000/10,000 1 15 MIN 

1/17/2025 (Fri) 4:15 PM $30 Freeroll Satellite 15,000 1 15 MIN 

1/18/2025 (Sat) 4:15 PM $30 Freeroll Satellite 15,000 1 15 MIN 

1/24/2025 (Fri) 4:15 PM $30 Freeroll Satellite 15,000 1 15 MIN 

1/25/2025 (Sat) 4:15 PM $30 Freeroll Satellite 15,000 1 15 MIN 

2/7/2025 (Fri) 4:15 PM $30 Freeroll Satellite 15,000 1 15 MIN 

2/8/2025 (Sat) 4:15 PM $30 Freeroll Satellite 15,000 3 15 MIN 

2/14/2025 (Fri) 4:15 PM $30  Freeroll Satellite 15,000 1 15 MIN 

2/15/2025 (Sat) 4:15 PM $30  Freeroll Satellite 15,000 3 15 MIN 

2/16/2025 (Sun) 6:15 PM $30 Freeroll Satellite 15,000 1 15 MIN 

2/17/2025 (Mon) 3:15 PM $400 Milestone Satellite 25,000 1 15 MIN 

2/19/2025 (Wed) 3:15 PM $30 Freeroll Satellite 15,000 1 15 MIN 

2/20/2025 (Thurs) 3:15 PM $30  Freeroll Satellite 15,000 1 15 MIN 

2/23/2025 (Sun) 6:15 PM $0 True Freeroll Satellite 15,000 3 15 MIN 

2/26/2025  

(Wed) 

12:15 PM $400 Milestone Satellite 25,000 5 15 MIN 

3:15 PM $400 Milestone Satellite 25,000 10 15 MIN 

6:15 PM $400 Milestone Satellite 25,000 10 15 MIN 

9:15 PM $400 Milestone Satellite 25,000 3 15 MIN 

2/27/2025  

(Thurs) 

12:15 PM $400 Milestone Satellite 25,000 5 15 MIN 

3:15 PM $400 Milestone Satellite 25,000 10 15 MIN 

6:15 PM $400 Milestone Satellite 25,000 10 15 MIN 

9:15 PM $400 Milestone Satellite 25,000 3 15 MIN 

2/28/2025 (Fri) 10:15 AM $400 Milestone Satellite 25,000 10 15 MIN 

3/1/2025 (Sat) 9:15 AM $400 Milestone Turbo Satellite 25,000 1 10 MIN 

*100+ guaranteed seats includes seats awarded previous to 1/5/2025 


